North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate/Middle School Information
217-627-2419/217-627-2136

Today is Thursday, October 14, 2021

Middle School yearbook order forms are in the office. The discounted price is available through October 29.

** Friday, October 15 End of 1°t quarter 1:30 dismissal

++» Thursday, October 21 Family Reading Night 6:00-6:45
+» Thursday, November 4 Fall retakes, MS cross country, girls’ basketball, girls’ softball, boys’ baseball pictures
+* Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day NO SCHOOL
+* Wednesday, November 24-Friday, November 26 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving break
+* Wednesday, December 1 NMI Christmas Program 6:00
+» Sunday, December 12 NMMS Christmas Program 1:30
%+ Friday, December 17 end of 2" quarter and 15t semester, early dismissal
¢ Christmas break Monday, December 20-Monday, January 3
** Monday, January 3 Teacher institute
+ Students return Tuesday, January 4
** Monday, January 10-21 Star lab
+ Thursday, January 13 yearbook clubs and group pictures
+* Monday, January 17 NO SCHOOL M.L. King Jr. Day
+* Wednesday, February 9, 2022 NMIS Spring pictures
Menu:
Date Breakfast* Lunch**
Thu Oct 14 French toast sticks Hot ham and cheese, chips, carrots and dip
Fri Oct 15 Muffin with cereal Toasted ravioli, dipping sauce, green beans
Mon Oct 18 Cream cheese filled bagel Chicken pattie on bun, glazed carrots
Tue Oct 19 Breakfast bites Fiestada, corn
Wed Oct 20 Yogurt with cereal BBQ rib, baked beans
Thu Oct 21 Breakfast sandwich Sub sandwich, chips, broccoli and dip
Fri Oct 22 Mini pancakes Italian dunkers, dipping sauce, green beans
Mon Oct 25 Chocolate bread Chicken nuggets, peas
Tue Oct 26 Mini donuts Soft shell beef taco, refried beans, lettuce and cheese cup
Wed Oct 27 Pop tart with cereal Cheeseburger on bun, oven fries
Thu Oct 28 Cheese omelet with toast Corn dog, glazed carrots
Fri Oct 29 Honey bun Pizza, side salad, cookie




*fruit/juice/milk served daily
**fruit/milk served daily



